
1 4/1/2022 FRIDAY

2 4/2/2022 SATURDAY

3 4/3/2022 SUNDAY

5 4/5/2022 TUESDAY
6 4/6/2022 WEDNESDAY

10 4/10/2022 SUNDAY

4/4/2022 MONDAY4

7 4/7/2022 THURSDAY

SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the W.E.O.Sanjaya Kumar Lenka
Mob No.  8117929302
Office No.

District: GAJAPATI

S&ME Department

Office No.
Mob No.8763246021

4/8/2022 FRIDAY8

9 4/9/2022 SATURDAY

Name of the B.E.O.Nayan Ranjan Mandal

ST & SC Dev. Dept.



11 4/11/2022 MONDAY

12 4/12/2022 TUESDAY

14 4/14/2022 THURSDAY

15 4/15/2022 FRIDAY

17 4/17/2022 SUNDAY
18 4/18/2022 MONDAY
19 4/19/2022 TUESDAY
20 4/20/2022 WEDNESDAY

22 4/22/2022 FRIDAY

24 4/24/2022 SUNDAY
25 4/25/2022 MONDAY
26 4/26/2022 TUESDAY

30 4/30/2022 SATURDAY
31 5/1/2022 SUNDAY

29

28 4/28/2022 THURSDAY

27

4/13/2022 WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY4/16/2022

4/29/2022 FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY4/27/2022

21 4/21/2022 THURSDAY

23 4/23/2022 SATURDAY

16

13



33 5/3/2022 TUESDAY
34 5/4/2022 WEDNESDAY

36 5/6/2022 FRIDAY
37 5/7/2022 SATURDAY
38 5/8/2022 SUNDAY
39 5/9/2022 MONDAY
40 5/10/2022 TUESDAY
41 5/11/2022 WEDNESDAY
42 5/12/2022 THURSDAY
43 5/13/2022 FRIDAY
44 5/14/2022 SATURDAY
45 5/15/2022 SUNDAY
46 5/16/2022 MONDAY
47 5/17/2022 TUESDAY

49 5/19/2022 THURSDAY
50 5/20/2022 FRIDAY
51 5/21/2022 SATURDAY

52 5/22/2022 SUNDAY

53 5/23/2022 MONDAY
54 5/24/2022 TUESDAY

32

48

55 5/25/2022 WEDNESDAY

35

5/18/2022

5/2/2022 MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

5/5/2022 THURSDAY

56 5/26/2022 THURSDAY



57 5/27/2022 FRIDAY
58 5/28/2022 SATURDAY
59 5/29/2022 SUNDAY
60 5/30/2022 MONDAY
61 5/31/2022 TUESDAY
62 6/1/2022 WEDNESDAY

65 6/4/2022 SATURDAY
66 6/5/2022 SUNDAY
67 6/6/2022 MONDAY
68 6/7/2022 TUESDAY

71 6/10/2022 FRIDAY

73 6/12/2022 SUNDAY

75 6/14/2022 TUESDAY
76 6/15/2022 WEDNESDAY

77 THURSDAY

72 SATURDAY

74 6/13/2022 MONDAY

69 6/8/2022 WEDNESDAY

70 6/9/2022 THURSDAY

6/2/202263 THURSDAY

6/3/2022 FRIDAY64

6/11/2022

6/16/2022

56 5/26/2022 THURSDAY



79 6/18/2022 SATURDAY
80 6/19/2022 SUNDAY

82 6/21/2022 TUESDAY
83 6/22/2022 WEDNESDAY
84 6/23/2022 THURSDAY
85 6/24/2022 FRIDAY
86 6/25/2022 SATURDAY
87 6/26/2022 SUNDAY
88 6/27/2022 MONDAY
89 6/28/2022 TUESDAY
90 6/29/2022 WEDNESDAY
91 6/30/2022 THURSDAY
92 7/1/2022 FRIDAY
93 7/2/2022 SATURDAY
94 7/3/2022 SUNDAY
95 7/4/2022 MONDAY
96 7/5/2022 TUESDAY
97 7/6/2022 WEDNESDAY
98 7/7/2022 THURSDAY
99 7/8/2022 FRIDAY

100 7/9/2022 SATURDAY
101 7/10/2022 SUNDAY
102 7/11/2022 MONDAY
103 7/12/2022 TUESDAY
104 7/13/2022 WEDNESDAY

81 6/20/2022 MONDAY

77 THURSDAY

78 6/17/2022 FRIDAY

6/16/2022



105 7/14/2022 THURSDAY
106 7/15/2022 FRIDAY
107 7/16/2022 SATURDAY
108 7/17/2022 SUNDAY
109 7/18/2022 MONDAY
110 7/19/2022 TUESDAY
111 7/20/2022 WEDNESDAY
112 7/21/2022 THURSDAY
113 7/22/2022 FRIDAY
114 7/23/2022 SATURDAY
115 7/24/2022 SUNDAY
116 7/25/2022 MONDAY
117 7/26/2022 TUESDAY
118 7/27/2022 WEDNESDAY
119 7/28/2022 THURSDAY
120 7/29/2022 FRIDAY
121 7/30/2022 SATURDAY
122 7/31/2022 SUNDAY
123 8/1/2022 MONDAY
124 8/2/2022 TUESDAY
125 8/3/2022 WEDNESDAY
126 8/4/2022 THURSDAY
127 8/5/2022 FRIDAY
128 8/6/2022 SATURDAY
129 8/7/2022 SUNDAY
130 8/8/2022 MONDAY
131 8/9/2022 TUESDAY
132 8/10/2022 WEDNESDAY
133 8/11/2022 THURSDAY
134 8/12/2022 FRIDAY



135 8/13/2022 SATURDAY
136 8/14/2022 SUNDAY

137 8/15/2022 MONDAY

138 8/16/2022 TUESDAY
139 8/17/2022 WEDNESDAY
140 8/18/2022 THURSDAY
141 8/19/2022 FRIDAY
142 8/20/2022 SATURDAY
143 8/21/2022 SUNDAY
144 8/22/2022 MONDAY
145 8/23/2022 TUESDAY
146 8/24/2022 WEDNESDAY
147 8/25/2022 THURSDAY
148 8/26/2022 FRIDAY
149 8/27/2022 SATURDAY
150 8/28/2022 SUNDAY
151 8/29/2022 MONDAY
152 8/30/2022 TUESDAY
153 8/31/2022 WEDNESDAY
154 9/1/2022 THURSDAY
155 9/2/2022 FRIDAY
156 9/3/2022 SATURDAY
157 9/4/2022 SUNDAY
158 9/5/2022 MONDAY
159 9/6/2022 TUESDAY
160 9/7/2022 WEDNESDAY
161 9/8/2022 THURSDAY
162 9/9/2022 FRIDAY



163 9/10/2022 SATURDAY
164 9/11/2022 SUNDAY
165 9/12/2022 MONDAY
166 9/13/2022 TUESDAY
167 9/14/2022 WEDNESDAY

168 9/15/2022 THURSDAY

170 9/17/2022 SATURDAY
171 9/18/2022 SUNDAY
172 9/19/2022 MONDAY
173 9/20/2022 TUESDAY
174 9/21/2022 WEDNESDAY

176 9/23/2022 FRIDAY
177 9/24/2022 SATURDAY
178 9/25/2022 SUNDAY

180 9/27/2022 TUESDAY

184 10/1/2022 SATURDAY

181 9/28/2022 WEDNESDAY

182 9/29/2022 THURSDAY

183 9/30/2022 FRIDAY

179 9/26/2022 MONDAY

169 9/16/2022 FRIDAY

175 9/22/2022 THURSDAY



185 10/2/2022 SUNDAY
186 10/3/2022 MONDAY
187 10/4/2022 TUESDAY
188 10/5/2022 WEDNESDAY
189 10/6/2022 THURSDAY
190 10/7/2022 FRIDAY
191 10/8/2022 SATURDAY
192 10/9/2022 SUNDAY
193 10/10/2022 MONDAY
194 10/11/2022 TUESDAY
195 10/12/2022 WEDNESDAY
196 10/13/2022 THURSDAY
197 10/14/2022 FRIDAY

198 10/15/2022 SATURDAY

199 10/16/2022 SUNDAY

201 10/18/2022 TUESDAY
202 10/19/2022 WEDNESDAY
203 10/20/2022 THURSDAY
204 10/21/2022 FRIDAY
205 10/22/2022 SATURDAY
206 10/23/2022 SUNDAY
207 10/24/2022 MONDAY
208 10/25/2022 TUESDAY

200 10/17/2022 MONDAY

209 10/26/2022 WEDNESDAY

184 10/1/2022 SATURDAY



210 10/27/2022 THURSDAY
211 10/28/2022 FRIDAY
212 10/29/2022 SATURDAY
213 10/30/2022 SUNDAY

215 11/1/2022 TUESDAY
216 11/2/2022 WEDNESDAY
217 11/3/2022 THURSDAY
218 11/4/2022 FRIDAY
219 11/5/2022 SATURDAY
220 11/6/2022 SUNDAY

222 11/8/2022 TUESDAY
223 11/9/2022 WEDNESDAY
224 11/10/2022 THURSDAY
225 11/11/2022 FRIDAY

227 11/13/2022 SUNDAY
228 11/14/2022 MONDAY

229 11/15/2022 TUESDAY

230 11/16/2022 WEDNESDAY
231 11/17/2022 THURSDAY
232 11/18/2022 FRIDAY
233 11/19/2022 SATURDAY
234 11/20/2022 SUNDAY

221 11/7/2022 MONDAY

226 11/12/2022 SATURDAY

214 10/31/2022 MONDAY



235 11/21/2022 MONDAY
236 11/22/2022 TUESDAY
237 11/23/2022 WEDNESDAY
238 11/24/2022 THURSDAY

241 11/27/2022 SUNDAY
242 11/28/2022 MONDAY
243 11/29/2022 TUESDAY
244 11/30/2022 WEDNESDAY

246 12/2/2022 FRIDAY
247 12/3/2022 SATURDAY
248 12/4/2022 SUNDAY

250 12/6/2022 TUESDAY

253 12/9/2022 FRIDAY

255 12/11/2022 SUNDAY
256 12/12/2022 MONDAY
257 12/13/2022 TUESDAY

252 12/8/2022 THURSDAY

254 12/10/2022 SATURDAY

12/5/2022249 MONDAY

251 12/7/2022 WEDNESDAY

240 11/26/2022 SATURDAY

245 12/1/2022 THURSDAY

239 11/25/2022 FRIDAY



258 12/14/2022 WEDNESDAY

259 12/15/2022 THURSDAY

260 12/16/2022 FRIDAY
261 12/17/2022 SATURDAY
262 12/18/2022 SUNDAY
263 12/19/2022 MONDAY
264 12/20/2022 TUESDAY
265 12/21/2022 WEDNESDAY
266 12/22/2022 THURSDAY
267 12/23/2022 FRIDAY
268 12/24/2022 SATURDAY
269 12/25/2022 SUNDAY
270 12/26/2022 MONDAY
271 12/27/2022 TUESDAY
272 12/28/2022 WEDNESDAY

274 12/30/2022 FRIDAY

276 1/1/2023 SUNDAY
277 1/2/2023 MONDAY
278 1/3/2023 TUESDAY
279 1/4/2023 WEDNESDAY

281 1/6/2023 FRIDAY
282 1/7/2023 SATURDAY

275 12/31/2022 SATURDAY

280 1/5/2023 THURSDAY

273 12/29/2022 THURSDAY



283 1/8/2023 SUNDAY
284 1/9/2023 MONDAY
285 1/10/2023 TUESDAY
286 1/11/2023 WEDNESDAY
287 1/12/2023 THURSDAY
288 1/13/2023 FRIDAY
289 1/14/2023 SATURDAY
290 1/15/2023 SUNDAY
291 1/16/2023 MONDAY
292 1/17/2023 TUESDAY
293 1/18/2023 WEDNESDAY
294 1/19/2023 THURSDAY
295 1/20/2023 FRIDAY
296 1/21/2023 SATURDAY
297 1/22/2023 SUNDAY
298 1/23/2023 MONDAY
299 1/24/2023 TUESDAY
300 1/25/2023 WEDNESDAY

301 1/26/2023 THURSDAY

302 1/27/2023 FRIDAY

304 1/29/2023 SUNDAY
305 1/30/2023 MONDAY
306 1/31/2023 TUESDAY
307 2/1/2023 WEDNESDAY
308 2/2/2023 THURSDAY
309 2/3/2023 FRIDAY
310 2/4/2023 SATURDAY

303 1/28/2023 SATURDAY



311 2/5/2023 SUNDAY

313 2/7/2023 TUESDAY

318 2/12/2023 SUNDAY

320 2/14/2023 TUESDAY

321 2/15/2023 WEDNESDAY

322 2/16/2023 THURSDAY
323 2/17/2023 FRIDAY
324 2/18/2023 SATURDAY
325 2/19/2023 SUNDAY

327 2/21/2023 TUESDAY
328 2/22/2023 WEDNESDAY

330 2/24/2023 FRIDAY

329 2/23/2023 THURSDAY

326 2/20/2023 MONDAY

316 2/10/2023 FRIDAY

317 2/11/2023 SATURDAY

319 2/13/2023 MONDAY

312 2/6/2023 MONDAY

314 2/8/2023 WEDNESDAY

315 2/9/2023 THURSDAY



331 2/25/2023 SATURDAY
332 2/26/2023 SUNDAY
333 2/27/2023 MONDAY
334 2/28/2023 TUESDAY
335 3/1/2023 WEDNESDAY
336 3/2/2023 THURSDAY
337 3/3/2023 FRIDAY
338 3/4/2023 SATURDAY
339 3/5/2023 SUNDAY
340 3/6/2023 MONDAY
341 3/7/2023 TUESDAY
342 3/8/2023 WEDNESDAY
343 3/9/2023 THURSDAY
344 3/10/2023 FRIDAY
345 3/11/2023 SATURDAY
346 3/12/2023 SUNDAY
347 3/13/2023 MONDAY
348 3/14/2023 TUESDAY
349 3/15/2023 WEDNESDAY

350 3/16/2023 THURSDAY

351 3/17/2023 FRIDAY
352 3/18/2023 SATURDAY
353 3/19/2023 SUNDAY
354 3/20/2023 MONDAY
355 3/21/2023 TUESDAY
356 3/22/2023 WEDNESDAY
357 3/23/2023 THURSDAY
358 3/24/2023 FRIDAY



359 3/25/2023 SATURDAY
360 3/26/2023 SUNDAY

362 3/28/2023 TUESDAY
363 3/29/2023 WEDNESDAY
364 3/30/2023 THURSDAY
365 3/31/2023 FRIDAY

GENERAL 
INFORMATION OF 

MOBILE HEALTH TEAM

SL. NO.

1

3

4

5

361 3/27/2023 MONDAY

TOTAL POPULATION TO BE COVERED BY MHT

TOTAL AWC CHILDREN  TO BE COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL SCHOOL  CHILDREN TO BE 
COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

6
TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE CHILDREN  TO BE COVERED

2

TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE TO BE COVERED

PARTICULARS

TOTAL AWC TO BE COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL SCHOOL TO BE COVERED 
(SINGLE VISIT)



 
ANM, MHT

 CHC-

CDPO



Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR)

UTKAl Divas

PARADOLL

BURDUGUDA
N.ROGEISING

NIDHIGUDI
N.KHAJURIPADA

BAILAPADAR
KIJANGO

TEREMANGDA
U.TABARADA
KINDOSING

Shreeram Navami

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the Gram 
Panchayat 

Name of the village

Name of the Institution

Name of the Officer
Mob No.
Office No.

S&ME Department

Office No.
Mob No.
Name of the C.D.P.O.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.



N.JHALARSING

TABARPUTA
K.ROGEISING

 Dr. B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti

Good Friday
LUHASING

PELLAR

PUTURUPUDA

PUTURUPUDA
BAROBA

Paraji AWC
Baroba AWC
Atlima AWC 2
Koreda AWC
Jangal AWC

Golli AWC

Rebidi AWC
Pachuda AWC

Gotha AWC
Guruda AWC
Paradoll AWC
Paradoll  AWC Mini
Ketung AWC

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



New lenge AWC
Janapada AWC
Id-Ul-Fitar

Sundardango AWC 1
Ora AWC

Salonkei AWC
Nuagada AWC 2

Badapada  AWC 1

Nuagada AWC 1

Puturupada AWC
Teremenda AWC
N.Jhalarsing  AWC 2

Tabarada AWC 1

Buddha Purnima

Patangipadar AWC
Jamaguda AWC
Kindosing AWC
Tarabha AWC

Tabarada  AWC 2
Birthday Raja Rammohan 

Ray 
Badapada AWC 5

Manikpur AWC
Tarjasing AWC

Paraji AWC

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Baroba AWC
K.Bardang AWC
Nuagada AWC 4

Sabitri Amabasya

Sambalpur AWC
Koreda AWC
Kiridol AWC
Satara AWC

Bailapadar AWC
K.Rogeising AWC

Bhramarpur AWC 1

Tabarsahi AWC
Doliponkal AWC
Nidhigudi AWC

Pidikapadar AWC
Rajpur AWC

Putasing AWC
Luhangar AWC

Bhramarpur  AWC 2
Bhramarpur  AWC Min

Ketungpada AWC
Tarbang AWC

PAHILI RAJA
PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAYRAJA SANKRANTI

Banabila AWC

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Sikabadi AWC
Muri AWC

Teremangda AWC
Bogari AWC

Sundarbada AWC
N.Khajuripada AWC

Karanjapada AWC
Badapada  AWC 3

Atlima  AWC 1
U.Lenge AWC

LUHANGAR

LUHANGAR
LUHANGAR

RATHA YATRA
BURUSING

BURUSING

N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING
Bahuda Yatra

Id-Uz-Zuha
N.JHALARSING

KEREDANG

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



KEREDANG
KEREDANG
KEREDANG

KEREDANG

KEREDANG
KEREDANG
NIDHIGUDI
TABARADA

TABARADA

TABARADA
TABARADA
TABARADA
TABARADA

KHAJURIPADA

KHAJURIPADA
KHAJURIPADA
KHAJURIPADA
KHAJURIPADA

KHAJURIPADA
Moharrum

KHAJURIPADA
Jhulan Purnima
KHAJURIPADA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



NUAGADA

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

NUAGADA
JANMASTAMI

NUAGADA
NUAGADA

NUAGADA

NUAGADA
NUAGADA
NUAGADA

SOURI

SOURI

GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI
KIRAMA 
KIRAMA 

TEACHERS DAY Rumdul AWC

NEWLENGE
NEWLENGE

MUHAARRUM

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



PALAPUR

ATLIMA

NUAGADA

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

NUAGADA

TARABHA
TUBURSING
K.BARDANG

BHRAMARPUR

REBIDI
N.KHAJURIPADA

BAILAPADAR
BADAPADA

BAROBA
Mahalaya
TUMAN

ORA

RANGAMUNDA
TEREMENDA

TEREMANGDA
KIJANGO

GOLLI
KETUNGPADA

KETUNG

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



U.LENGE
GANDHI JAYANTI
MAHA ASTAMI
MAHA NAVAMI
VIJAYA DASAMI

BADAPADA
BADAPADA
BADAPADA ST.VINCENT

KUMAR PURNIMA
SAMBALPUR

SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

SAMBALPUR

JANGALA
KOREDA

N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING

PUSPANG
PUSPANG

Kali Puja

DOLIPANKAL
DALIMBPUR

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



LUHANGAR
LUHANGAR
LUHANGAR

U.TABARADA
KINDOSING

N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING
N.JHALARSING

BURIPADAR
SUNDARDANG
Rasa Purnima

SOURI
SOURI

BADA OSHA
TABARPUTA
K.ROGEISING

CHILDREN'S DAY

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

KEREDANG
KEREDANG
KEREDANG
KEREDANG

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



KEREDANG

KEREDANG
KEREDANG
LUHASING

PELLAR
PARADOLL

KETUNGPADA

PUTURUPUDA

PUTURUPUDA
Litiguda AWC

Sindrampur  AWC
Nuagada AWC 3

Badapada AWC 2

KERDANGO  AWC 1
KERDANGO  AWC 3

Souri AWC
Tunderi AWC
Luhaba AWC
Benmul AWC

N.Jhalarsing  AWC 1
Rangamunda AWC

Tabarputa AWC

Tabarada  AWC 3

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Tuburusing AWC

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

Kindosing AWC

N.Rogeising AWC
U.Tabarada AWC

Nuagada AWC 1

Tarabha AWC
Aradi AWC

Tuman AWC
CHRISTMAS EVE

XMAS DAY
Nuagada AWC 4

Ketung AWC
Jangal AWC

Rumdul AWC
Puturupada AWC

Luhasing AWC
Pellar AWC

NUAGADA

NUAGADA
RANGAMUNDA

TEREMENDA
NUAGADA
NUAGADA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



NUAGADA

NUAGADA
NUAGADA
NUAGADA

MAKARA SANKRANTI

NUAGADA

NUAGADA
SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR

NETAJI JAYANTI

SAMBALPUR
BASANT PANCHAMI & 

REPUBLIC DAY
SAMBALPUR

TUMAN
TARABHA

K.BARDANG

Kirama AWC
Ora AWC

Burusing AWC
Nuagada AWC 6

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Teredung AWC
Dalimpur AWC

Puspango AWC
Jagannathpur AWC

Guruda AWC
Burduguda AWC

Palaur AWC 1
Palaur AWC 2

Kamalapur AWC
KERDANGO  AWC 2

Kumjang AWC
Luhasing AWC

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

N.Jhalarsing AWC 3

Paradoll AWC
Badapada AWC 4

MAHA SHIVA RATRI

Burkapeta AWC
Bimanpur AWC

Sundardango AWC 2
Buripadar  AWC 1
Buripadar AWC 1
Nuagada AWC 5

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Kijango AWC

Mandidi AWC

REBIDI
GOLLI

NEWLENGE
NEWLENGE

PANCHAYAT RAJ DIWAS
BAROBA

DOLA PURNIMA
HOLI

LUHANGAR
LUHANGAR
LUHANGAR

N.JHALARSING

N.JHALARSING

PENSION 
DISTRIBUTION DAY

N.JHALARSING

N.JHALARSING
TABARADA

TABARADA

TABARADA
TABARADA
TABARADA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



TABARADA

KETUNG
U.LENGE

BURUSING
RAMA NAVAMI

BURUSING

MALE FEMALE

RES. SCHOOL

NON RES.SCH

Special School

1704 1690

RES. SCHOOL 1180 1422

NON RES.SCH 1922 1612

368 229

93

10

45

0

1

33627TOTAL POPULATION TO BE COVERED BY MHT

TOTAL AWC CHILDREN  TO BE COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE CHILDREN  TO BE COVERED

TOTAL +2 JR COLLEGE TO BE COVERED

PARTICULARS

TOTAL AWC TO BE COVERED (SINGLE VISIT)

REFERRAL DAY



 
AYUSH Doctor, MHT 
CHC- 

WEO

 
PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-



SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE

G.P.S Non Resi 21200510801

G.P.S Non Resi 21200513901
G.P.S Non Resi 21200514401

GUPS Resi 21200507301
G.P.S Non Resi 21200504103
G.P.S Non Resi 21200503702
G.P.S Non Resi 21200508101
G.P.S Non Resi 21200509201
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515702
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515301

Name of the Institution
Category of School 

(Res/NRS)
School Code

 MICROPLAN OF CHC  B.K PADA FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023
Mobile Health Team- 01, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

9438000169
Surati Pradhan

Labour & ESI Dept.

NUAGADA



GUPS Non Resi 21200514302

G.P.S Non Resi 21200504501
G.P.S Non Resi 21200509601

G.P.S Non Resi 21200508601
G.P.S Non Resi 21200508801

UGHS Resi 21200513401

UGHS Resi 21200513401
G.P.S Non Resi 21200512701







UGHS Resi 21200508501

UGHS Resi 21200508501
UGHS Resi 21200508501

G.P.S Resi 21200512801

G.P.S Resi 21200512801

GGHS Resi 21200514303
GGHS Resi 21200514303
GGHS Resi 21200514303

GGHS Resi 21200514303

UGHS Resi 21200503903



UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903

UGHS Resi 21200503903

UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903
GUPS Resi 21200507301
G.H.S Resi 21200515701

G.H.S Resi 21200515701

G.H.S Resi 21200515701
G.H.S Resi 21200515701
G.H.S Resi 21200515701
G.H.S Resi 21200515701

College Non Resi 21200505602

College Non Resi 21200505602
College Non Resi 21200505602
College Non Resi 21200505602
College Non Resi 21200505602

College Non Resi 21200505602

College Non Resi 21200505602

College Non Resi 21200505602



LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
G.UP.S Resi 21200509109

G.UP.S Resi 21200509109

GUPS Resi 21200507201
GUPS Resi 21200507201

G.P.S Non Resi 21200515602
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515602



G.P.S Non Resi 21200504201

GPS Non Resi 21200506501

G.P.S Non Resi 21200509703

SSBM Non Resi 21200509705

G.P.S Non Resi 21200513601
G.P.S Non Resi 21200513701
G.P.S Non Resi 21200514801

G.U.P.S Non Resi 21200509501

G.UP.S Non Resi 21200508901
G.P.S Non Resi 21200504103
G.P.S Non Resi 21200503702

DEPOUL Non Resi
G.P.S Non Resi 21200512701

G.P.S Non Resi 21200513801
G.P.S Non Resi 21200512601

G.P.S Non Resi 2120050431
G.P.S Non Resi 21200504601
G.P.S Non Resi 21200509201
G.P.S Non Resi 21200508101
G.P.S Non Resi 21200514901
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515401
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515501



G.P.S Non Resi 21200515601

G.U.P.S Non Resi 21200516003
G.U.P.S Non Resi 21200516003

ST.VINCENT Non Resi 21200516051

UGHS Resi

UGHS Resi
UGHS Resi
UGHS Resi

UGHS Resi

G.P.S Non Resi 21200518301
G.P.S Non Resi 21200517101

GUPS Non Resi 21200514302
GUPS Non Resi 21200514302
GUPS Non Resi 21200514501
GUPS Non Resi 21200514501

G.P.S Non Resi 21200518801
GPS Non Resi 21200506901



UGHS Resi 21200508501
UGHS Resi 21200508501
UGHS Resi 21200508501

G.P.S Non Resi 21200515702
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515301

GGHS Resi 21200514303
GGHS Resi 21200514303
GGHS Resi 21200514303
GGHS Resi 21200514303

G.P.S Non Resi
G.P.S Non Resi

G.UP.S Resi 21200509109
G.UP.S Resi 21200509109

G.P.S Non Resi 21200504501
G.P.S Non Resi 21200509601

UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903



UGHS Resi 21200503903

UGHS Resi 21200503903
UGHS Resi 21200503903
G.P.S Non Resi 21200508601
G.P.S Non Resi 21200508801
G.P.S Non Resi 21200510801
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515401

UGHS Resi 21200513401

UGHS Resi 21200513401



G.P.S Non Resi 21200509703

SSBM Non Resi 21200509705
G.P.S Non Resi 2120050431
G.P.S Non Resi 21200504601

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701



LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701

LNNBP Non Resi 21200509701
UGHS Resi
UGHS Resi
UGHS Resi

UGHS Resi

UGHS Resi
G.P.S Non Resi 21200513801
G.P.S Non Resi 21200513601

G.P.S Non Resi 21200514801





G.UP.S Non Resi 21200508901
G.P.S Non Resi 21200514901
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515602
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515602

G.P.S Non Resi 21200512701

UGHS Resi 21200508501
UGHS Resi 21200508501
UGHS Resi 21200508501

GGHS Resi 21200514303

GGHS Resi 21200514303

GGHS Resi 21200514303

GGHS Resi 21200514303
G.H.S Resi 21200515701

G.H.S Resi 21200515701

G.H.S Resi 21200515701
G.H.S Resi 21200515701
G.H.S Resi 21200515701



G.H.S Resi 21200515701

G.P.S Non Resi 21200515501
G.P.S Non Resi 21200515601

G.P.S Resi 21200512801

G.P.S Resi 21200512801

TOTAL

3394

2602

3534

597



AYUSH Doctor, MHT



Pre Sch (0-6 YR) Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V

3 8 10 10 3

15 11 12 4 6
12 12 8 5 9

9 12 9 11 8
5 7 7 3 8
4 7 7 6 11
8 8 9 9 9
6 2 8 6 5
6 10 6 6 9
7 6 11 4 8

AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Pharmacist SASIBHUSAN SAHU

ANM SUMITRA RAITA
Vehicle No.
Driver

Staff Details

 MICROPLAN OF CHC  B.K PADA FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023
Mobile Health Team- 01, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

MHT UID: 

AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr.SWAGATA RATH
AYUSH Doctor (M)    VACANT



17 9 29 23 17

2 4 1 5 12
4 5 10 5 6

6 2 10 11 4
4 7 6 11 11

15 6 11 23 17

15 6 11 23 17
4 8 9 12 5

30
20
50
28
30

45

31
18
20
26
46
17
47



31
22

40
32
16
45
35

31

50
39
41
35

25
17
35
36
39

25

21
19
37



30
47
42

52
28
17
11
28
32

48

26
21
35
21
9

12
32
25
22

31
10

32



27
12
44
30

47
18

39
31
48
39

12 20 23 21 23

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

9 19 21 23 13

0 0 0 0 0

5 20 16 19 36



0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
9 12 9 11 8

19 15 40 34 34

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



16 19 28 41 38

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

14 30 30 18 18

0 0 0 0 0

19 13 19 12 14
0 0 0 0 0

26

6 14 19 19 17
0 0 0 0 0



14 9 10 14 21

17 16 10 13 11

26 12 32 26 28

8 5 7 5 7 5

7 10 3 4 9
0 9 3 6 3
8 10 10 16 11

10 15 12 11 15

10 18 14 12 4
5 7 7 3 8
4 7 7 6 11

63 39 16 4 14
4 8 9 12 5

5 14 5 3 8
5 12 2 4 4

6 7 7 12 8
7 9 12 8 3
6 2 8 6 5
8 8 9 9 9
8 13 11 17 7
5 5 4 4 6
9 9 12 8 6



5 7 5 2 8

16 19 29 20 29
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

23 11 30 21 26

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

1 7 8 7 5
5 4 1 1 3

17 9 29 23 17
0 0 0 0 0

11 16 31 18 30
0 0 0 0 0

8 7 6 2 2
4 2 12 5 7



12 20 23 21 23
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

6 10 6 6 9
7 6 11 4 8

4 10 15 7 7
9 8 20 6 10

14 30 30 18 18
0 0 0 0 0

2 4 1 5 12
4 5 10 5 6

5 20 16 19 36
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
6 2 10 11 4
4 7 6 11 11
3 8 10 10 3
5 5 4 4 6

15 6 11 23 17

0 0 0 0 0
30
22
41
43

35
27

25
15
10
23
44
29
34

33



45

35

55
37

31

36
45
54

42

47
30
26
50
32
33

26 12 32 26 28

8 5 7 5 7 5
6 7 7 12 8
7 9 12 8 3

16 19 28 41 38
0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
23 11 30 21 26
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
5 14 5 3 8
7 10 3 4 9

8 10 10 16 11

67
32
35
44



20
40

47
25
26
23
32
31
15
32

27
32

39

46
29

31
20

37
33
34
32



38

42

10 18 14 12 4
8 13 11 17 7
6 14 19 19 17
0 0 0 0 0

4 8 9 12 5

12 20 23 21 23
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

19 15 40 34 34

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0

9 9 12 8 6
5 7 5 2 8

9 19 21 23 13

0 0 0 0 0

SCHOOL HOLIDAY 

GOVT. HOLIDAY



 
Medical Officer I/C

CHC- 

 
AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-

 
AYUSH Doctor, 

MHT
 CHC-



Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

0

16 18 34

0
20 28 48
24 22 46

0
17 11 20 67 30 97

15 15 30
16 19 35
27 16 43
13 14 27
26 11 37
18 18 36

0

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children 



14 15 13 65 72 137
0

11 13 24
16 14 30

0

0
18 15 33
24 15 39

0
38 33 13 7 5 119 49 168

0
38 33 13 7 5 119 49 168

19 17 36
18 12 30
11 9 20
24 26 50
16 12 28
16 14 30

0
23 22 45

0
11 20 31
9 9 18

11 9 20
15 11 26
25 21 46
8 9 17

20 27 47
0



15 16 31
14 8 22

0
20 20 40
21 11 32
7 9 16

22 23 45
19 16 35

0
13 18 31

0
28 22 50
15 24 39
19 22 41
21 14 35

0
0
0

15 20 25
6 11 17

17 18 35
16 20 36
19 20 39

0

12 13 25
0

12 9 21
8 11 19

18 19 37



13 17 30
27 20 47
22 20 42

0
0
0

25 27 52
16 12 28
11 6 17
5 6 11

12 16 28
14 18 32

0
22 26 48

0
11 15 26
12 9 21
14 21 35
10 11 21
4 5 9
7 5 12

17 15 32
7 18 25

12 10 22
0

18 13 31
4 6 10

0
0

22 10 32



16 11 27
5 7 12

24 20 44
14 16 30

0
23 24 47
12 6 18

0
24 15 39
13 18 31
24 24 48
22 17 39

0
22 17 29 21 24 141 72 213

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
24 24 4 22 114 136

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0
57 60 60 73 70 0 320 320
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

96 74 80 71 83 270 280 500



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 11 20 67 30 97
76 63 75 63 65 286 198 484

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
320 277 368 229 597

0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0



56 78 103 83 116 283 295 578
0

0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 28 36 128 164
0

0 0 0 0 0
0
0
0

17 7 4 9 5 84 35 119
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
11 15 26

0
26 22 25 75 73 148
0 0 0 0 0 0

0



31 37 68
0

39 28 67
0

59 65 124

22 15 37

16 17 33
13 8 21
27 28 55

0
12 14 5 62 32 94

0
16 5 14 39 54 93

15 15 30
16 19 35
88 48 136
19 17 36

0
18 17 35
12 15 27

0
23 17 40
24 15 39
13 14 27
27 16 43
28 28 56
14 10 24
22 22 44



14 13 27
0
0
0
0

26 28 24 102 89 191
0 0 0 0 0 0
4 14 0 18 0 18

0
57 30 40 73 40 155 196 351

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
14 14 28
6 8 14

0
14 15 13 65 72 137

0 0 0 0 0 0
9 18 12 87 58 145
0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
0

12 13 25
13 17 30



22 17 29 21 24 141 72 213
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
26 11 37
18 18 36

0
57 60 60 73 70 0 320 320
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
26 17 43

4 2 3 39 23 62
0

26 28 36 128 164
0 0 0 0 0

0
11 13 24
16 14 30

0
0

0

96 74 80 71 83 270 280 500
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 15 33
24 15 39
16 18 34
14 10 24

0
38 33 13 7 5 119 49 168

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 12 30
15 7 22
27 14 41
23 20 43

0
17 18 35
11 16 27

0
14 11 25
7 8 15
4 6 10

12 11 23
26 18 44
13 16 29
21 13 34

0
21 12 33

0



22 23 45

17 18 35

27 28 55
16 21 37

0
13 18 31

0
16 20 36
23 22 45
24 30 54

0
0

22 20 42
0

20 27 47
16 14 30
11 15 26
28 22 50
14 18 32
14 18 33

0
59 65 124

0
22 15 37
23 17 40
24 15 39

56 78 103 83 116 283 295 578
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 30 40 73 40 155 196 351
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 17 35
16 17 33

0
27 28 55

0
34 33 67
21 11 32
16 19 35
23 21 44



0
9 11 20

22 18 40
0

23 24 47
11 14 25
15 11 26
9 14 23

14 18 32
12 19 31
8 7 15

14 18 32
0

12 15 27
14 18 32

0

22 17 39

25 21 46
12 17 29

0
0

20 11 31
9 11 20

0
19 18 37
16 17 33
17 17 34
12 20 32



16 22 38
0

22 20 42
0

16 5 14 39 54 93
28 28 56

26 22 25 75 73 148
0 0 0 0 0 0

0
19 17 36

0
0

22 17 29 21 24 141 72 213
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
57 60 60 73 70 0 320 320

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 63 75 63 65 286 198 484

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

22 22 44
14 13 27

0
24 24 4 22 114 136

0
0 0 0 0 0 0



Block Development Officer

 
Block Programme Manager,

CHC- 

 
Block Education Officer,

CHC- 



8763973998

9439544784
8658184606

9439242262
9438815458
8280044993
9439159401
8895899033
6372335811
7008245687

Contact No. of ASHAContact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)



8895182095

9439418170
6372945889

9439549098
9438122105

9439362196

9439362196
7008941165

8763145503 7751878950
8480302982

7656901931







9439524414

9439524414
9439524414

8895466146

8895466146

9438391116
9438391116
9438391116

9438391116

8763005852



8763005852
8763005852
8763005852

8763005852

8763005852
8763005852
9439242262
8917470851

8917470851

8917470851
8917470851
8917470851
8917470851

8114687034

8114687034
8114687034
8114687034
8114687034

8114687034

8114687034

8114687034



7655010200

7655010200

7655010200
7655010200

7655010200

7655010200
7655010200
7655010200
9439153625

9439153625

9550713282
9550713282

9438029124
9438029124



8895160260

8018784719

9437663955

8658279296

9437829594
9438571774
8763582645

7657024279

8763507638
9438815458
8280044993
7439459815
7008941165

9438527467
9439154133

8895013861
9438071195
8895899033
9439159401
9439153948
8895244373
9438256138



9668209588

9668834672
9668834672
9438703851

8658835827
9668501476

8895182095

9438407032
9438407032

9861695996
6371901381



6372335811
7008245687

9438391116
9438391116
9438391116
9438391116

9439153625
9439153625

9439418170
6372945889

8763005852
8763005852
8763005852
8763005852



8763005852

8763005852
8763005852
9439549098
9438122105
8763973998
8895244373

9439362196

9439362196



9437663955

8658279296
8895013861
9438071195
7655010200
7655010200



7655010200

7655010200
7655010200
7655010200

7655010200

7655010200

9438527467
9437829594

8763582645





8763507638
9439153948
9438029124
9438029124

7008941165

9439524414
9439524414
9439524414

9438391116

9438391116

9438391116

9438391116
8917470851

8917470851

8917470851
8917470851
8917470851



8917470851

9438256138
9668209588

8895466146

8895466146



Block Education Officer,


